10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

ABS

GND*
LF IN valve

Solenoid power +12V

P RR

PLR

P RF

PLF

P MC1

P MC2

P ACC
Pump relay
FR1 BP
FR1 BM
RR OUT valve

GND

20

21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

LF OUT valve
RF OUT valve

MC2 valve

RR GND

LR GND

RF GND

LF GND

Sensor GND

Brake light switch
Solenoid Power +12V
Main relay

MTT

LR IN valve

RR IN valve

38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

RF IN valve

MC1 valve
Pedal position sensor
PCK1

PCK2

RR sensor

LR sensor

RF sensor

LF sensor
Sensor Power
CAN1H
CAN1L

ABS indicator

+12v

LR OUT valve
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